
REVIVE – DROP IN 

ST BRIGID’S CHURCH HALL 

Grey Mare Lane 

M11 3ND 

[Immigration] 

 

Tuesday 19 November 

 

Tuesday 3 December 

 

CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS 

 

Tuesday 14 January 

 

Tuesday 28 January 

 

Tuesday 4 February 

 

Tuesday 18 February 

 

Tuesday 4 March 

 

Tuesday 18 March 

 

Tuesday 1 April 

 

CLOSED FOR EASTER 

 

REVIVE – DROP IN 

SPIRITAN CENTRE 

Northallerton Road 

M7 3TP (For Satnav, use M7 3TD) 

[Social Work- Housing, Universal 

credit, ESOL, etc] 

 

Wednesday 20 November 

 

Wednesday 4 December 

 

CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS 

 

Wednesday 15 January 

 

Wednesday 29 January 

 

Wednesday 5th February 

 

Wednesday 19 February 

 

Wednesday 5 March 

 

Wednesday 19 March 

 

Wednesday 2 April 

 

CLOSED FOR EASTER 

 


